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Women / XB / Senior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Tonnu637
Pac West

9.425 9.725 9.2759.650 38.075
4 2 1 4 1 

1 

Samantha Patterson642
Gymnastics Zone

9.550 9.800 9.5258.900 37.775
1 1 15 1 2 

2 

Kaiya Vergano632
West Valley

9.325 9.375 9.0759.600 37.375
5 11 2 10 3T

3T

Sophia Bogyo615
Bayshore Elite

9.525 9.325 9.2259.300 37.375
2 13 7 6 3T

3T

Jacqueline McGuinness719
Peninsula

9.250 9.700 9.3259.025 37.300
7 3 10T 2T 5 

5 

Clarina Camicia738
Gymtowne

9.475 9.500 9.2509.025 37.250
3 7T 10T 5 6 

6 

Anna Cramer743
Gymtowne

9.300 9.350 9.3259.250 37.225
6 12 8 2T 7 

7 

Abigail Shipley618
Bay Island

8.900 9.600 9.1509.400 37.050
13 5 5 7 8 

8 

Grace Wattz746
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.500 8.9009.450 36.925
9 7T 3 12T 9 

9 

Chole Luchitsky731
Bay Island

8.650 9.675 8.8009.425 36.550
19 4 4 16T 10 

10 

Emma Calimag-Sisson690
Bay Island

9.100 9.425 8.3509.325 36.200
8 9T 6 21 11 

11 

Tessa Mahon1251
Gymtowne

8.850 9.425 8.9508.850 36.075
14T 9T 16 11 12 

12 

Anya Jobalia653
West Valley

8.675 9.250 8.8509.175 35.950
18 16T 9 14T 13 

13 

Alexa Neilson609
Bayshore Elite

8.825 9.275 9.1258.650 35.875
16 14T 19 8 14 

14 

Ila Mathur648
West Valley

8.950 9.275 8.8008.800 35.825
12 14T 18 16T 15 

15 

Sumhitha Malladi649
West Valley

8.775 9.100 8.9009.000 35.775
17 18T 12T 12T 16 

16 

Audrey Krueger703
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.100 9.1009.000 35.750
21 18T 12* 9 17T

17T

Dara Krainin651
West Valley

9.000 8.900 8.8509.000 35.750
10T 21 12* 14T 17T

17T

Hannah Conte760
Santa Rosa

8.575 9.575 8.5508.825 35.525
20 6 17 19T 19 

19 

Caroline Leonard763
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.250 8.8008.450 35.350
14T 16T 20 16T 20 

20 

Laura Gutierrez614
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.100 8.5508.200 34.850
10T 18T 21 19T 21 

21 
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